
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 5 LOT 8
OR 1 P 570  OR 596 P 152

WALTON CARRIE B/WALTON STEPHEN B
30 SIOUX TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06767-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

11/08/2018 RTSR
11/08/2018 RTSR 03/19/2018 RTSR

01/04/2022 FRAK 0.11 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
3

108,608
3,333
7,000

118,941
46,866
72,075

HX HB 47,075
25,000

118,941
0

102,920

1296/0596 1/06/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG CARRIE NKA WALT

WALTON CARRIE B & S

0622/0857 10/21/2005 WD Q I 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH

YOUNG
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2023 H3 OK ADD SPOUSE INFO

FR 5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB 0600

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR XFOB LN 5 TO LF

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 6, PU BLDG CARD 2

15000422 WORKSHOP 0 05/13/2015

2010972 SCREEN PORCH/PORC 0 09/23/2010

20051153 SFD 0 08/03/2005

2006HX Base Yr

30 SIOUX TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,137 98.1000 116.49 132,449 2005 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1048

BAS 1,048 100 2005 1,048 100,107

FOP 52 30 2005 16 1,528

FOP 240 30 2010 72 6,877

PTO 16 5 2005 1 95

1,356 1,137 108,608

BAS=[YR=2005] W10 PTO=[YR=2005] N4 W4 S4 E4$ W15 S44 E12
FOP=[YR=2005] E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 N11 FOP=[YR=2010] E12 N20
W12 S20$ N29$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 16 16 256.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 369

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 10 4 40.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 58

3 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 8 6 48.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 0

4 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 4 3 12.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 0

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 208.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 55 1,716

6 0740 UNFINISH O 0 100 10 10 100.00 SF 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 80 880

7 0600 GRN HSE FA 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 310

3,333

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


